1433D/E/F/H
Signal Generator
(1MHz to 20GHz/26.5GHz/40GHz/50GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd.
1
Product Overview
1433 Series signal generator is a hand-held instrument specially designed for field testing by
Ceyear Technology Co., Ltd. It has the functions of CW signal output, FM/AM/Pulse modulation,

Note: Ratings refer to expected performance, or describe product performance that is useful in the product but not
covered by the product warranty.
Ordering Information
Main Models
1433D signal generator  1MHz～20GHz
1433E signal generator  1MHz～26.5GHz
1433F signal generator  1MHz～40GHz
1433H signal generator  1MHz～50GHz
Standard Configuration:
S/N Description Remarks
1 Power cable assembly
Standard three-core power cable
Power adapter：input 100～240V
50/60Hz, output 15V/4A.
Lithium-ion rechargeable battery
2 Product quick use guide
3 USB cable USB remote control cable
4 Certificate conformity
Options：
S/N Option ID Description Function
1 1433-001 User Manual (Chinese)
2 1433-002 User Manual (English)
8
3 1433-003 Programming Manual (Chinese)
4 1433-004 Programming Manual (English)
5 1433-S01 USB Power Meter Option(software)
Provide USB Power Measurement
Function (Requires USB Power
sensor:H06~H13)
6 1433-H01
Optional Accessories of English
Version
English Signs、Keys、Menu
7 1433-H02 Power Adapter Power Adapter
8 1433-H03 Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery  Standby Battery
9 1433-H04 Purple Cat5e Cable  Point to Point, 2 Meters
10 1433-H05 Micro SD Card Class4, Capacity: 8G
11 1433-H06 87230 USB CW Power Sensor
9kHz ～ 6GHz ， for CW power
measurement（S01 is optional）
12 1433-H07 87231 USB CW Power Sensor
10MHz ～ 18GHz ， for CW power
measurement（S01 is optional）
13 1433-H08 87232 USB CW Power Sensor
50MHz ～ 26.5GHz ， for CW power
measurement（S01 is optional）
14 1433-H09 87233 USB CW Power Sensor
50MHz ～ 40GHz ， for CW power
measurement（S01 is optional）
15 1433-H10 87234D USB Peak Power Sensor
50MHz ～ 18GHz ， for Peak power
measurement（S01 is optional）
16 1433-H11 87234E USB Peak Power Sensor
50MHz ～ 26.5GHz ， for Peak power
measurement（S01 is optional）
17 1433-H12 87234F USB Peak Power Sensor
50MHz ～ 40GHz ， for Peak power
measurement（S01 is optional）
18 1433-H13 87234L USB Peak Power Sensor
500MHz ～ 67GHz ， for Peak power
measurement（S01 is optional）
19 1433-H14 Functional Bag Protect the Instrument
20 1433-H15 Backpack Easy to Carry
21 1433-H16 Safety Instrument Carrying Case
High strength light weight packing case
with handle for transportation